
IP 
20

LED

4.2 W

408 lm

97 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

4.2 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

LED

31.16 W

4106 lm

132 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

31.16 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Height: 5.12 in

Diameter: 6.89 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 35.36 W

Ballast: ECG

Information regarding emergency functions 

Supplementary emergency lighting

Emergency sign: N/A

Product data sheet
PTECDHO L50 60 E3 & PTECD SSR * DGR
PROTEC LED HO EMERGENCY
DEXTRA

Protec LED High Output - Ø174mm, IP20 Recessed High Output Downlighter with a 60 Degree Lens, ABS housing and bezel, zinc plated spring

steel fixing clips and anodised semi specular aluminium reflector and drop glass ring. E3 - Emergency control gear (416 lumens output) -

Attachments may reduce emergency lumen ouput. ST3 - Emergency Selftest AT3 - Emergency Autotest S - Switch Dimming D - Digital

Dimming (DSI) A - Digital Addressable Lighting Interface (DALI) C - Bi-Level Dimming (Corridor Function)* Replace * with WH for White or GY

for Grey Order the luminaire with trim accessory attachment 

Light output 1 (integrated, emergency) 

Light output 2 (integrated) 
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Protection 

IP: 20

Designation labels: CE
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